
MARCH
Saturday	 March 15	 St. Pattys, DJ Commando 1pm-5pm,  
			   Corned Beef & Cabbage by Mic 

MAY
Friday	 May 2	 Private Seasonal Boaters and Campers Meet & Greet 
			   Party 6pm-9pm • DJ Captain Kurt 7pm-9pm
Saturday	 May 3	 Kentucky Derby Party, D.J. Captain Kurt 1pm-5pm,  
			   Hat Contest at 4:00pm
Friday	 May 9	 Beau Timmerman 7pm-10pm
Saturday	 May 10	 Michael Moncada 7pm-10pm
Tuesday	 May 13	 Bingo @ Bobbers 6pm-7:30pm
Friday	 May 16	 Denny and Benny 7pm-10pm
Saturday	 May 17	 Kathy Ogden and Friends 7pm-10pm 
Friday	 May 23	 DJ Commando 7pm-10pm 
Saturday	 May 24	 Retro Rockets 6pm-10pm
Sunday	 May 25	 AirWaves 6pm-10pm
Friday	 May 30	 Retro Mix 7pm-10pm
Saturday	 May 31	 Hostage 6pm-10pm

JUNE
Friday	 June 6	 Mosquito 5  7pm-10pm 
Saturday	 June 7	 Lonesome Road 6pm-10pm
Friday	 June 13	 Dogs on Skis 7pm-10pm 
Saturday	 June 14	 Crazy Delicious 6pm-10pm
Tuesday	 June 17	 Bingo @ Bobbers 6pm-7:30pm
Friday 	 June 20	 Last Call Party Band 7pm-10pm
Saturday	 June 21	 Boot Jack 6pm-10pm
Friday	 June 27	 Mill Creek Band 7pm-10pm 
Saturday 	 June 28	 8 Seconds 6pm-10pm

JULY
Friday	 July 4	 Retro Rockets 6pm-10pm
Saturday	 July 5 	 Hostage 6pm-10pm
Friday	 July 11	 Beaker Brothers 7pm-10pm
Saturday	 July 12 	 Detour 6pm-10pm
Tuesday	 July 15	 Bingo @ Bobbers 6pm-7:30pm 
Friday	 July 18	 Retro Mix 7pm-10pm 
Saturday 	 July 29	 New Trick 6pm-10pm
Friday	 July 25	 Dogs on Skis 7pm-10pm
Saturday	 July 26	 Michael Moncada and  
			   Whiskey High 6pm-9pm

AUGUST
Friday	 August 1	 Mill Creek Band 7pm-10pm
Saturday	 August 2	 Slap and Tickle 6pm-10pm
Friday	 August 8	 AirWaves 7pm-10pm  
Saturday	 August 9	 Crazy Delicious 6pm-10pm
Tuesday	 August 12	 Bingo @ Bobbers 6pm-7:30pm
Friday	 August 15	 Jupitor Band 7pm-10pm
Saturday	 August 16	 8 Seconds 6pm-10pm
Friday	 August 22	 Boot Jack 7pm-10pm
Saturday	 August 23	 New Trick 6pm-10pm 
Friday	 August 29	 Beaker Brothers 7pm-10pm
Saturday	 August 30	 Detour 6pm-10pm
Sunday	 August 31	 Trophy Dads 6pm-10pm

SEPTEMBER
Friday	 Sept 5	 Denny and Benny 7pm-10pm
Saturday	 Sept 6	 DJ Commando  Iowa/Iowa State
Friday	 Sept 12	 Kathy Ogden and Friends 7pm-10pm
Tuesday	 Sept 16	 Bingo @ Bobbers 6pm-7:30pm
Friday	 Sept 19	 Michael Moncada 7pm-10pm
Friday	 Sept 26	 Nicole Dean 7pm-10pm
Saturday	 Sept 27	 Halloween Party - DJ Captain Kurt 6pm-10pm, 
	 		  Costume Contest 8pm
Sunday	 Sept 28	 Private Seasonal Boater &  
			   Camper Appreciation Party, 11am-2pm

SUMMER 2025 SUMMER 2025

MemorialDay toLabor Day  All Bands  LIVEon the patio(weather  permitting)

2025 Iowa Hawkeye Football Schedule
AUGUST OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

30  U Albany 11  @ Wisconsin 8  Oregon 7 Big Ten Championship

SEPTEMBER 18  Penn State 15  @ USC

6  @ Iowa State 26  Minnesota (Homecoming) 22  Michigan

13  U Mass 28  @ Nebraska

20  @ Rutgers

27  Indiana

Bobbers Grill • 1850 Scales Bend Rd • North Liberty, IA  52317
       319-665-3474 • www.scalespointe.com • Find us on

Drink & Food Specials  during all  Hawkeye Games!


